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199703050000
68231

03/05/1997
10:30:54

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOZITO,
PATRICK M

8 102 Lot#:10 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102

199709160002
97361

09/16/1997
10:45:48

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRECHETTE,
MARK A

15 50 Lot#:231
Book:15 Pg:50

199709180003
01601

09/18/1997
02:56:21

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PILKINGTON,
DAVID L

199709180003
01621

09/18/1997
02:56:23

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, JOHN
DAVID

199709180003
01671

09/18/1997
02:56:29

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DRIVER,
KAREN B

199702210000
55521

02/21/1997
10:12:24

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROCKETT,
ROBERT C III

199708200002
65661

08/20/1997
09:54:02

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JONES, EDDIE
J

199708220002
69381

08/22/1997
12:28:38

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRICE, JOHN
P

199708220002
69421

08/22/1997
12:28:42

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTINDALE,
JAMES D

199708260002
72451

08/26/1997
08:05:55

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GEORGE,
RODERICK E

Sec:10
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199708260002
72461

08/26/1997
08:05:57

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JACKA, PAUL
R

12 89 Lot#:37
Book:12 Pg:89

199710200003
40271

10/20/1997
12:46:36

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MALONE,
LARRY W

14 104 Lot#:121
Book:14
Pg:104

199712150004
07001

12/15/1997
11:30:42

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARTIN,
CURTIS W

11 83 Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:83

199712230004
16611

12/23/1997
12:13:43

AMERICAS
FIRST FED
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE 21 50 Lot#:38
Book:21 Pg:50


