Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION:										REDIT	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703050000 68231	03/05/1997 10:30:54	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOZITO, PATRICK M			8	102		Lot#:10 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102
199709160002 97361	09/16/1997 10:45:48	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRECHETTE, MARK A			15	50		Lot#:231 Book:15 Pg:50
199709180003 01601	09/18/1997 02:56:21	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PILKINGTON, DAVID L						
199709180003 01621	09/18/1997 02:56:23	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, JOHN DAVID						
199709180003 01671	09/18/1997 02:56:29	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DRIVER, KAREN B						
199702210000 55521	02/21/1997 10:12:24	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKETT, ROBERT C III						
199708200002 65661	08/20/1997 09:54:02	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, EDDIE						
199708220002 69381	08/22/1997 12:28:38	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRICE, JOHN P						
199708220002 69421	08/22/1997 12:28:42	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTINDALE, JAMES D						
199708260002 72451	08/26/1997 08:05:55	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GEORGE, RODERICK E						Sec:10 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199708260002 72461	08/26/1997 08:05:57	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JACKA, PAUL R			12	89		Lot#:37 Book:12 Pg:89
199710200003 40271	10/20/1997 12:46:36	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MALONE, LARRY W			14	104		Lot#:121 Book:14 Pg:104
199712150004 07001	12/15/1997 11:30:42	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARTIN, CURTIS W			11	83		Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:83
199712230004 16611	12/23/1997 12:13:43	AMERICAS FIRST FED CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE				21	50		Lot#:38 Book:21 Pg:50